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CDFA Announces 2014 National Sponsors 
-- 23 Prestigious Firms Supporting CDFA-- 

 
Columbus, OH – The Council of Development Finance Agencies (CDFA) is proud to announce the support of 
twenty-three prestigious National Sponsors for 2014. CDFA’s National Sponsor program has continued to grow 
and gain support each year.   
 
“CDFA is proud to announce the organizations that are supporting CDFA in 2014 through our National Sponsor 
program. We are honored to have their financial support but even more impressed with their leadership and 
dedication to the development finance industry,” said CDFA President & CEO, Toby Rittner. “These National 
Sponsors make it possible for CDFA to continue to lead our industry through education, advocacy, research, 
resources and networking.” 
 
This year’s group of prestigious National Sponsors includes: 
 

 
 
CDFA National Sponsors represent the leaders in the development finance industry. These sponsors are given a 
unique opportunity to champion all of the efforts of CDFA and play an integral role in the ongoing development 
of the Council.  
 
National Sponsors make a yearlong sponsorship commitment to CDFA and receive prominent, high-level 
recognition at CDFA’s National Development Finance Summit and all CDFA Training Institute events. In 
addition, CDFA National Sponsors are featured in all of the Council’s marketing materials and receive a 
complimentary membership. The benefits offered to CDFA National Sponsors total over 100 individual offerings 
and all forms of media and marketing. 
 

 



Those organizations interested in joining the CDFA National Sponsor program can do so by submitting a 
National Sponsorship Agreement Form online or by contacting CDFA at 614-224-1300. 
 
CDFA encourages the development finance industry to check out all of the great services offered by these 
prestigious National Sponsors. Explore them online at: 
 

Alaska Industrial Development and Export Authority  www.aidea.org 
Bank of America, Merrill Lynch     www.bankofamerica.com 
BNY Mellon       www.bnymellon.com 
Bricker & Eckler LLP      www.bricker.com 
Bryan Cave LLP       www.bryancave.com 
Business Oregon      www.oregon4biz.com 
CohnReznick LLP      www.cohnreznick.com 
Frost Brown Todd, LLC      www.frostbrowntodd.com 
Hawkins Delafield & Wood LLP     www.hawkins.com 
Ice Miller LLP       www.icemiller.com 
KeyBanc Capital Markets     www.keybanccm.com 
Kutak Rock LLP       www.kutakrock.com 
MB Financial Bank, NA      www.mbfinancial.com 
McGuireWoods LLP      www.mcguirewoods.com 
Miles & Stockbridge P.C.     www.milesstockbridge.com 
Peckham Guyton Albers & Viets, Inc    www.pgav.com 
Seyfarth Shaw LLP      www.seyfarth.com 
Squire Sanders       www.squiresanders.com 
Stern Brothers & Co.      www.sternbrothers.com 
Stifel Nicolaus        www.stifelnicolaus.com 
S.B. Friedman & Company     www.sbfriedman.com 
U.S. Bank       www.usbank.com 
Wells Fargo Securities      www.wellsfargo.com 

 
Visit the CDFA National Sponsor page online for more details.  
 
The Council of Development Finance Agencies is a national association dedicated to the advancement of 
development finance concerns and interests. CDFA is comprised of the nation’s leading and most 
knowledgeable members of the development finance community representing public, private and non-profit 
entities alike. For more information about CDFA, visit www.cdfa.net. 
 

CDFA: Advancing Development Finance Knowledge, Networks & Innovation 
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